LONG FA TOYS FACTORY
Section 2.911 (d)(5)(ii) Certification Applicant (Covered List)
Company name: LONG FA TOYS FACTORY
Address: Laimei Industrial Zone, Chenghai District, Shantou, China
'
Product Name: Remote control car
FCC ID: 2A92T-876A
Model(s): 876A, 863A, 864A, 865A, 866A, 867A, 868A, 869A, 870A, 871A, 872A, 873A, 874A, 875A,
876A, 877A, 878A, 879A, 880A, 881A, 882A, 883A, 884A, 885A, 886A, 887A, 888A, 889A, 890A,
891A, 892A, 893A, 894A, 895A, 896A, 897A, 898A, 899A, 900A, 901A, 902A, 903A, 904A, 905A,
906A, 907A, 908A, 909A, 910A, 911A,912A, 913A, 914A, 915A, 916A, 917A l 918A, 919A, 920A,
921A, 922A , 923A, 924A, 925A, 926A, 927A, 928A, 929A, 930A, GD99, GD007, GD036, GD011,
GD012, GW124, GW124-1, GW124-2, GW126, GW126-1, GD3688, GD8680, GD020, GW130,
GW127, GW128, GW125, GW002, GW009, GW008
2.911(d)(5)(ii) Applicant filing
We, [LONG FA TOYS FACTORY] certify that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the
applicant is not identified NOTE 1 on the ''Covered List"NOTE 2,established pursuant to
§1.50002 of this chapter, as an entity producing covered communications equipment .
Yours sincerely,
S. t �\ \11rt1gna ure: �
•
Name: Tian YU Zhao Date: 2023-02-07
Title and Company name: Manager and LONG FA TOYS FACTORY
•
NOTE 1
•
Delete option not applicable to this application .
•
NOTE2
"Covered List''; is the List of Equipment and Services Covered By Section 2 of The Secure Networks Act, available at
References;
1) 986446 001 Covered Equipment v01
htt s://a s.fcc. ov/oetcf/kdb/forms/FTSSear, Res ltPa e.cfm?switch=P&id=325672
•
2) Federal Register document 2022-28263 published on 02/06/23
hit s://www_.federalre ister. ov/documents/2023/02/06/2022-28263/ rotectin -a ainst-national-securi -threats-to-the-com
munications-su 1 -chain-throu h-the
2.911 (d)(S){ii) Applicant Attestation vl.2